MREREZEUOHER (FF5A18ER%)

S

BihHE
B/
O ch 45
REEFK
DIEHAKRF
Bz

VA

7AISSY.

7SS,

7/,

0

2,500 5,000 7,500 10,000 12,500 15,000 17,500 20,000 22,500 25,000 27,500 30,000 3%,]?90

TIHERESEHMEY - EHERDH#ER

LEiE BiHEMN
() (FAN)
1,600 350
I:lﬂﬂ’;jz
1,400 B +4 Hj E a 300
1,200 |
1 250
1,000 |
1 200
800 |
1 150
600 |
1100
400 |
200 | 1 90
0 0
FR19ERE 204 & 214 224 i 234



